
R

SUN 5 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  95 SCT:  41
Linus 41.24 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sweeney 02.302 08044 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  97 SCT:  35
Bridget 33.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Duran 02.947 16046 100 0

R

SUN 5 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  95 SCT:  41
LittleMan 24.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hill-Wampler 03.911 08003 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  95 SCT:  38
Kuma 36.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kato 02.573 12045 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  97 SCT:  35
Ql (Chee) 26.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Clark 03.686 16016 100 0
Shine 18.13 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Harrington 05.354 16038 95 0
Alibi 30.20 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Piecara 03.215 16036 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  98 SCT:  33
Ryker 17.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Blackson 05.618 20040 100 0
Zena 29.40 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Battis 03.339 20039 0 0
Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.0010 20019 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  98 SCT:  35
Rumor 38.41 3 1 01 8Q 0 0Odgers 02.5513 24028 92 0
Story 34.89 0 2 02 10Q 0 0Benfield 02.8111 24043 90 0
Christie 32.50 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Godshall 03.0212 24042 0 0

R

SUN 5 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  129 SCT:  46
Shimmy 48.47 2 0 01 4Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 02.662 08248 96 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  129 SCT:  43
Zap it! 35.21 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Rotelle 03.663 12012 95 0
Pippi 38.36 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Cornelius 03.367 12008 95 0
Sarah 38.99 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Ovnicek 03.318 12005 0 0
Gracie 63.14 20 3 1 60NQ 1 0Seideman 02.046 12009 0 0
Reilly 49.01 6 0 1 17NQ 0 0Applegarth 02.635 12010 0 0
Misty 32.84 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Gregory 03.934 12034 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  131 SCT:  40
Emma 56.58 16 3 0 47NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.3210 16013 0 0
Hula 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ancona 10.0011 16037 0 0
Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forsberg-Mosner 00.009 16015 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  133 SCT:  38
Sadie 37.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Curren 03.5416 20020 100 0
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Flip 45.14 7 5 1 44NQ 3 0Buchma 02.9515 20021 0 0
Taz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wendelgass 10.0014 20022 0 0
Sky 41.65 3 4 2 36NQ 2 0Olenginski 03.1913 20023 0 0
Kipper 68.46 30 8 4 120NQ 4 0Carson 01.9412 20025 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  133 SCT:  40
Gus 40.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.2618 24264 100 0
Link 51.52 11 2 1 37NQ 3 0Nicholson 02.5820 24029 0 0
Tripp 21.21 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0D'Andrea 06.2717 24265 0 0
Austin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sheen 00.0019 24026 0 0

R

SUN 5 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  144 SCT:  44
Scooby 46.59 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0LaGrassa 03.0954 12104 0 0
Mr. C.C. 37.12 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rifkin-Mamaradlo 03.8853 12120 0 0
Reggie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Emanuel 00.0052 12250 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  43
Ela 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Buchma 10.0093 16148 0 0
Spirit 28.69 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Battis 05.2392 16149 0 0
Rubi 30.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puskas 04.9490 16159 0 0
Merlin 0.00 0 5 3 40NQ 2 0Rupprecht 10.0089 16255 0 0
Pearl 43.39 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Summersgill 03.4688 16256 0 0
Heidi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McGrath 00.0091 16153 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  42
Lyric 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Lazaro 00.00149 20180 0 0
Tucker 45.87 3 0 01 9Q 0 0Sweely 03.40144 20263 91 0
Phil 55.29 13 2 0 49NQ 0 0Salerno 02.82148 20201 0 0
Quincy 31.81 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Vargas 04.90147 20259 0 0
Zena 40.01 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Borowski 03.90146 20261 0 0
Ace 33.73 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Macchione 04.62145 20262 0 0

R

SUN 5 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  144 SCT:  47
Carly 26.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.3915 08090 100 20
Chase 30.38 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Samuels 04.744 08102 100 16
Pansy 31.56 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.563 08103 100 15
Trixie 32.30 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.467 08099 100 14
Brooke 35.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.0214 08091 100 11
Delilah 36.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brady 03.9513 08092 100 10
Crush 38.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stephon 03.785 08101 100 8
Teddy 38.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 03.7312 08093 100 8
Dandy 43.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 03.2711 08094 100 3
Audrey 45.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.148 08098 100 1
Daisy 40.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lonnquist 03.5310 08095 0 0
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Bitzy 54.07 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0Russell 02.669 08096 0 0
Hattie 41.98 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Shaw 03.436 08100 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  144 SCT:  44
Gemma 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradlo 00.0051 12105 0 0
Ghost 31.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conatser 04.6534 12125 100 13
Dash 31.53 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.5743 12114 100 12
Gidget 31.61 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Visco 04.5640 12117 100 12
Ema 31.99 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Buchma 04.5028 12131 100 12
Bowen 33.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.2746 12111 100 10
Hogan 33.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilson 04.2629 12130 100 10
Mia 34.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fisher 04.1748 12109 100 9
Bella Mia 34.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 04.1238 12119 100 9
Chew 36.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ulissi 03.9727 12132 100 7
Victoria 37.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 03.8345 12112 100 6
Charm 37.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.7942 12115 100 6
Tweek 38.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.7950 12107 100 5
Dylan 39.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.6136 12123 100 4
Ta-Da! 41.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.4823 12136 100 2
Sarah 44.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.2225 12134 100 0
Chloe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ulissi 10.0049 12108 0 0
Minnie 39.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rupprecht 03.6947 12110 0 0
Winner 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0044 12113 0 0
Spring 31.88 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Berry 04.5241 12116 0 0
Viva 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ancona 10.0039 12118 0 0
Sulley 42.57 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kreiser 03.3837 12121 0 0
Dobby 40.55 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Freundlich 03.5535 12124 0 0
Cheers 46.04 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Samuels 03.1333 12126 0 0
Merlin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0LaGrassa 10.0032 12127 0 0
Tres Jolie 38.68 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rifkin-Mamaradlo 03.7231 12128 0 0
Cheer 32.22 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Bintliff 04.4730 12129 0 0
Luc 31.44 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Weintrub 04.5826 12133 0 0
Soozie 43.16 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Kessel 03.3424 12135 0 0
Hercules 36.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0LaGrassa 03.9922 12139 0 0
Andy Boy 49.36 5 1 1 25NQ 1 0Rifkin-Mamaradlo 02.9221 12140 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  43
Lucca 27.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Evans 05.5562 16173 100 15
Fab 27.53 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bintliff 05.4570 16165 100 15
Sky 27.60 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Merwin 05.4374 16160 100 15
Griffin 31.09 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Puro 04.8277 16155 100 11
Grady 33.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 04.5069 16166 100 9
Baci 34.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Saraceni 04.3575 16158 100 8
Julian 35.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mood 04.2379 16152 100 7
Kayla 36.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.1672 16162 100 6
Kali 36.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Menyo 04.1573 16161 100 6
Buddy 37.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Terpning 03.9982 16146 100 5
Amber 38.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Summersgill 03.9485 16141 100 4
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Zuri 38.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.9067 16168 100 4
Vu 34.05 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Visco 04.4184 16143 0 0
Tollie 45.41 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Cottler 03.3083 16145 94 0
Elvira 41.84 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Billman 03.5981 16147 0 0
Xena 0.00 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Cimprich 00.0080 16151 0 0
Fred 28.95 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bintliff 05.1878 16154 0 0
Whiskey 28.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schroeder 05.3276 16156 0 0
Jeter 27.43 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Logan 05.4771 16163 0 0
Genie 44.11 1 1 1 13NQ 1 0Cottler 03.4068 16167 0 0
Rip 33.51 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Sharp 04.4866 16169 0 0
Si 32.72 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Visco 04.5863 16172 0 0
Piper 45.67 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Puskas 03.2887 16258 0 0
Crime 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lazaro 00.0065 16170 0 0
Chloe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Suttner 00.0064 16171 0 0
Cirrus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Puskas 00.0086 16253 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  42
Mr. T 25.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 06.16137 20182 100 16
Wicca 26.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rocco 05.91131 20188 100 15
Fiona 26.53 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bowen 05.88136 20183 100 15
C 26.67 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rocco 05.85104 20220 100 15
Usa 27.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Staivecki 05.72106 20218 100 14
Zuzu 27.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schilling 05.67122 20199 100 14
Screech 27.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 05.61123 20197 100 14
Piper 29.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 05.26128 20192 100 12
Pixie 31.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doering 05.01119 20203 100 10
Marge 31.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scicchigno 04.98118 20204 100 10
Cody 31.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Uppal 04.96109 20214 100 10
Bristol 32.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Brien 04.77127 20193 100 9
Ellie Mae 32.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Klee 04.76133 20186 100 9
Reba 34.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Megna 04.57129 20190 100 7
Allie 35.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilkinson 04.40126 20194 100 6
Anna 35.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zilney 04.36140 20178 100 6
Annie Fenway 35.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 04.36100 20224 100 6
Zuri 36.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.25124 20196 100 5
Maggie 39.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shaw 03.98139 20179 100 2
Bodi 33.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Luzynski 04.61143 20175 0 0
Tess 25.93 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Fisher 06.02142 20176 0 0
Suri 48.98 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Stahl 03.18134 20185 0 0
Hank 29.83 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gichner 05.23132 20187 0 0
Skyy 28.59 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0D'Andrea 05.46130 20189 0 0
Minnie 37.27 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Hrycyk 04.19121 20200 0 0
Fusion 31.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mount 04.97120 20202 0 0
Taya 37.54 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Andrews 04.1698 20205 0 0
Greta 41.25 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Nicholson 03.78117 20206 0 0
True 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0O'Donnell 10.00116 20207 0 0
Sparks 30.57 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rocco 05.10115 20208 0 0
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Charlee 33.66 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kraeuter 04.63114 20209 0 0
Umiak 49.12 7 0 1 26NQ 2 0Rumetsch 03.18112 20211 0 0
Quiver 30.50 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Closson 05.11111 20212 0 0
Blitz 32.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Aldrich 04.79110 20213 0 0
Bling-Bling! 39.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mosner 03.94105 20219 0 0
Kiva 38.26 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wendelgass 04.08103 20221 0 0
Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fisher 10.00101 20223 0 0
Mellie 45.48 3 6 0 39NQ 1 0Berkoff 03.4399 20225 0 0
Oakley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Danielsen 00.00141 20177 0 0
Rascal 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Tiarnaigh 00.00138 20181 0 0
Sky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Meunier 00.00135 20184 0 0
Karma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Blackson 00.00125 20195 0 0
Jesse Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mackes 00.00113 20210 0 0
Groovy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Tiarnaigh 00.00108 20215 0 0
Bullet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coles 00.00107 20217 0 0
Jenny Jo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ricketts 00.00102 20222 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  156 SCT:  44
Melody 29.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Megna 05.34158 24243 100 14
Maverick 31.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Barlics 04.90168 24232 100 12
Banshee 33.16 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.70159 24242 100 10
River 33.20 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Burton 04.70162 24239 100 10
Sami 36.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.32163 24238 100 7
Alle 38.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.03167 24233 100 5
Diamond 38.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 04.02166 24235 100 5
Cooper 43.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Webster 03.57169 24230 100 0
C.J. 46.80 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Lackey 03.33171 24228 0 0
Dynamo 29.05 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mount 05.37170 24229 0 0
Lady 49.14 5 0 0 15NQ 1 0Godshall 03.17165 24236 0 0
Iko 40.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCaffree 03.81161 24240 0 0
Rio 28.30 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Barlics 05.51173 24266 0 0
Heist 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fischer 00.00172 24227 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.00164 24237 0 0
Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.00160 24241 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  156 SCT:  42
Savannah 29.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmitter 05.37174 26245 0 0

R

SUN 5 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  129 SCT:  51
Muppet 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gambino 10.001 04001 0 0

R

SUN 5 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  144 SCT:  49
Georgia 64.51 15 1 0 50NQ 0 0Louis 02.2320 08054 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  49
Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nash 10.00156 20002 0 0
Fuzzle Wuzzle 41.73 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Diaz 03.74157 20082 0 0

R

SUN 5 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  144 SCT:  52
CC 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.002 04047 0 0
Ryka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.001 04050 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  144 SCT:  49
Nick 45.74 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ellis 03.1519 08052 0 0
Steel 34.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lonnquist 04.1318 08055 0 0
Teagan 45.17 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Bunin 03.1917 08056 0 0
Mariah 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ovnicek 10.0016 08058 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  48
Chai 37.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Remer 04.0455 12067 100 10
Peyton 37.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mount 03.9660 12061 100 10
Angie 49.96 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Billman 03.0061 12059 97 0
Freckles 46.94 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Van Meter 03.2058 12063 0 0
Oliver 46.97 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0McNeil 03.1957 12065 0 0
Webster 56.40 8 0 0 24NQ 0 0Seideman 02.6656 12066 76 0
Mitzi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Suttner 00.0059 12062 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  156 SCT:  47
Dallas 27.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 05.6295 16075 100 19
Pilot 40.62 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Schmitter 03.8497 16071 0 0
Streak 40.18 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Staivecki 03.8896 16073 0 0
Summer 41.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Frank 03.7394 16076 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  49
Brie 43.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bruder 03.62155 20247 100 5
Bacchus 45.78 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Callaway 03.41151 20087 100 3
Brody 38.48 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Solakian 04.05154 20078 0 0
Muggs 45.05 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Reinhard 03.46153 20080 0 0
Zino 53.91 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Gambino 02.89152 20085 88 0
Teagan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Odgers 00.00150 20088 0 0
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